463
AQ
ADQ
ACP
APM
AS

Double Acting
with Spring
How to Order
1
1⃞ Actuator
2⃞ Stopper Cylinder
3⃞ Model Type
Roller : R
Direct : D
4⃞ Bore Type
50 : 50mm
63 : 63mm
80 : 80mm
5⃞ Stroke
Ø50 : 30
Ø63 : 40
Ø80 : 40
6⃞ Action
Blank : Single Acting
D : Double Acting
Z : Double Acting with Spring
7⃞ Roller
Blank : MC Nylon
M : Rolled steel(SPA material)
8⃞ Valve
Blank : None
V1 : AC 110V
V2 : AC 220V
V5 : DC 24V
9⃞ Auto Switch
Blank : None
W : Reed Auto Switch
W8H/W8V : Reed auto switch
(horizontal type / vertical type)
W9H/W9V : Solid State auto switch
(horizontal Type / vertical Type)
Caution :
1. According to the lead line direction of
the existing plug point or non plug
point auto switch, it is separated into
horizontal/vertical types.
2. When the lead line length is 3m add an
L to the end number of the product.
ex) W8H: W8HL
3. W4, W8H(V):Multiple use of DC24V,
AC110V / Multiple use of
W9H(V):DC24V
[10] Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
DIRECT TYPE ROLLER TYPE
3 6
50STA R 30 D
7
M
10
S
8
V1
92 4 5
W4
463-474-AST  2012.9.7 3:9 PM  페이지463   한국원색인쇄사